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IBikePort Grand Opening KNA

| Bikeport Grand Opening KN-A Motorcenter Norway 2021 2,324 km
FP 06 RR A 15.07.2021 17:40 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:40:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3

(991) René Arnesen

1 17:42:41.110 27.263 26.244
2 17:44:04.948 1:23.838  28.796 27.274 27.768
3 17:45:23.389 1:18.441  26.605 26.348 25.488
4 17:46:42.634 1:19.245  26.584 26.566 26.095
5 17:48:00.318 1:17.684  25.939 26.481 25.264
6 17:49:17.374 1:17.056  25.886 26.046 25.124
7 17:50:33.969 1:16.595  25.884 25.766 24.945
8 17:51:50.170 [EETPIII  25.403 25.788 25.010
9 17:53:11.485  1:21.315 25804 28.211 27.300

10 17:54:36.754 1:25.269  29.677 29.469 26.123

11 17:55:58.190 1:21.436  27.483 26.876 27.077

12 17:57:19.356 1:21.166  27.684 27.458 26.024

(96) Anders Valle

1 17:42:45.876 28.741 26.763
2 17:44:06.383 1:20.507  27.066 27.380 26.061
3 17:45:25.636 [EEEPEE 26.566 26.811 25.876
4 17:46:46.202 1:20.566  27.119 27.229 26.218
5 17:48:07.447 1:21.245  27.098 27.614 26.533
6 17:49:28.682 1:21.235  27.231 27.461 26.543
7 17:50:50.062 1:21.380  26.785 27.783 26.812

p8 17:52:12.740 1:22.678  27.467 28.281

(32) Frank Tesdal

1 17:42:27.260 29.479 27.613
2 17:43:48.854 1:21.504  27.505 27.860 26.229
3 17:45:10.136 1:21.282  26.914 27.766 26.602
4 17:46:31.850 1:21.714 27676 27.795 26.243
5 17:47:52.340 26.860 27.426 26.204
6 17:49:12.998 1:20.658  26.748 27.362 26.548
7 17:50:33.902 1:20.904  27.220 27.414 26.270

p8 17:51:55.658 1:21.756  26.874 27.557

(161) Rune Kvale

1 17:44:48.410 28.890 26.606
2 17:46:11.608 1:23.198  27.640 27.966 27.592
3 17:47:33.037 1:21.420  27.508 27.553 26.368
4 17:48:54.917 1:21.880  27.552 27.918 26.410
5 17:50:15.661 27.214 27.339 26.191

p6 17:51:38.779 1:23.118 28317 28.293

(40) Tommy Ellertsen

1 17:43:21.386 29.793 26.548
2 17:44:42.811 1:21.425 27.390 27.975 26.060
3 17:46:04.117 1:21.306  27.520 28.028 25.758
4 17:47:24.877 27.297 27.423 26.040
5 17:48:45.781 1:20.904  27.400 27.684 25.820
p6 17:50:10.872 1:25.001  27.225 28.336
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